
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

St.Nr. 

13 

G88 

47 

24 

20 

G19 

10 

21 

G72 

54 

G37 

94 

86 

73 

77 

95 

Name 

Luis RAMMERSTORFER 

Ruben NIJLAND 

Ricardo BERZATI 

Smilla GÖTTLICH 

Luna KÖCKRITZ 

Tudor DEDEA 

Louis WOLFF 

Brandon SCHMIDT 

Lucas WOGOWITSCH 

Lars WEIßENSEE 

Phil URLAß 

Luca HAFENEGER 

Denis KIESEWETTER 

Amy ZMARZLY 

Simon MADLMAIR 

Jonas KÖNIG 

Nat 

AUT 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

AUT 

AUT 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

Runden 

14 

12 

13 

14 

13 

14 

13 

13 

2 

14 

14 

13 

13 

14 

11 

12 

Beste Zeit. 

1:38.764 

1:39.033 

1:39.202 

1:39.357 

1:41.362 

1:41.363 

1:41.396 

1:41.539 

1:41.589 

1:41.681 

1:41.745 

1:41.999 

1:42.123 

1:42.458 

1:44.905 

1:45.848 

Diff. 

0.269 

0.438 

0.593 

2.598 

2.599 

2.632 

2.775 

2.825 

2.917 

2.981 

3.235 

3.359 

3.694 

6.141 

7.084 

Abstand 

0.269 

0.169 

0.155 

2.005 

0.001 

0.033 

0.143 

0.050 

0.092 

0.064 

0.254 

0.124 

0.335 

2.447 

0.943 

In Runde 

14 

12 

9 

10 

9 

11 

9 

11 

2 

14 

14 

8 

12 

10 

7 

12 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#72 crash - rider ok 

Printed: 01.09.2024 09:49:17 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ / ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER / GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF / GER 

www.raceresults.de - timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-14522/24, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1764 FIM IMN: 191/100

IDM Nürburgring / GER 
KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:20:00 

Nürburgring / D 3,618 km 

01.09.2024 09:20 


